
K A Y D E E S A Y F A . C O . U K

D I F F U S O R  A L U
B L I N D S  F A B R I C

SCREEN FABRIC WITH A REFLECTIVE BACKING FOR 
IMPROVED HEAT AND LIGHT CONTROL

BLIND TYPE ROLLER

FUNCTION SCREEN

OPENNESS FACTOR 3%

COMPOSITION PES (35%) PVC (65%)

CLEANING WIPE CLEAN WITH DAMP SPONGE

COLOUR FASTNESS
THICKNESS

MIN GRADE 7 ISO105 B 02

0.45MM APPROX

FIRE RETARDANCY
WEIGHT

M1 / NF P 92-507 - CLASS B1 / DIN 4102

320 G/M2 APPROX

SPECIFICATION

ENQUIRIES@KAYDEESAYFA.CO.UK

http://www.kaydeeblinds.com
mailto:enquiries@kaydeeblinds.com


COLOURS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

  COLOUR

Images & Colours for illustrative purposes only. KaydeeSayfa has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to 
update specification without notice.

White

Grey / Dim 
Grey

White / 
Moccasin

Charcoal / 
Apricot

White / Grey Grey / Light 
Grey

Charcoal / Grey Charcoal

White 24 472 4 0.33

White / Moccasin 25 471 4 0.34

White / Grey 25 372 5 0.33

Grey / Light Grey

Charcoal / Apricot

Charcoal

26

25

24

4

3

4

70

72

72

4

4

4

0.34

0.33

0.33

Grey / Dim Grey

Charcoal / Grey

26

25

4

3

70

72

5

5

0.34

0.33

AS TS

AS% : Absorption

TS% : Transmittance

RS% : Reflectance

TV% : Spectrum

S-C : Shading Co-efficient

RS TV S-C

BACK SIDE BACK SIDE EN 14501


